Announcements:

Song Leaders

01/01/23
01/08/23
01/15/23
01/22/23
01/29/23

Scripture Reading

Opening Prayer

Closing Prayer

Assignments ForJanuary 2023

Jarvene Shackelford

Sunday Wednesday PM
From Pulpit From Pulpit
Logan Yancey 01/04/23 Tripp Yancey
Brice Lindley 01/11/23 John Hopper
John Hopper 01/18/23 Brock Lindley
Chris Moore 01/25/23 Ross Shackelford
Brad McAlister
01/01/23 Eli Carter
01/08/23 Bo Chapman
01/15/23 Logan Yancey
01/22/23 Danny Shackelford
01/29/23 Tripp Yancey
AM PM
From Pulpit From Pulpit
01/01/23 Bobby Bridges Chase Chapman
01/08/23 Brian Davis Ricky Loveless
01/15/23 Randell Koon Tim McMillin
01/22/23 Britt Lindley Kevin Shackelford
01/29/23 Terry Chapman Young Men
AM PM

From Podium

01/01/23
01/08/23
01/15/23
01/22/23
01/29/23

Communion Pick up as you come in

Count and Usher:

Lord’s Table:

Prayers

From Podium

Ricky Cissom
Brad McAlister
Michael Criswell
John Hopper
Mason McAlister

Dale & Jimmy Vandygriff

James Pilgram
Danny Shackelford
Wanyn Vandygriff
Tommy Wade
Young Men

01/01/23 Terry Chapman
01/08/23 Larry Wood
01/15/23 Gene Yancey
01/22/23 Ricky Cissom
01/29/23 James Pilgram



